Company Name RFQ No.
Address Date:
Contact No. Date and Time of Opening:
TIN No.
                 Please quote your lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the General Conditions,
stating the shortest time of delivery and submit your quotation duly signed by your representative.
NOTE: For and in the absence of the BAC Chairperson:
1. ALL ENTRIES MUST BE LEGIBLY WRITTEN.

Consumables:
Black Ink Bottle: Page Yield*5: 4,500 Pages
Order Code: 003 (C13T00V100 / C13T00V199 (Indonesia))
Cyan Ink Bottle: Page Yield*5: 7,500 Pages (Composite Yield)
Order Code: 003 (C13T00V200 / C13T00V299 (Indonesia))
Magenta Ink Bottle: Page Yield*5: 7,500 Pages (Composite Yield)
Order Code: 003 (C13T00V300 / C13T00V399 (Indonesia))
Yellow Ink Bottle: Page Yield*5: 7,500 Pages (Composite Yield)
Order Code: 003 (C13T00V400 / C13T00V499 (Indonesia))
Electrical Specifications:
Rated Voltage: AC 220-240 V
Rated Frequency: 50-60 Hz
Operating: 14.0 W